
Cost overview
Elizabeth City State University is a proud NC Promise
campus committed to providing an affordable
education with a transformational experience. In
addition to tuition, there are mandatory fees that
contribute to your overall Viking experience.
 
It is important for our future Vikings to fully
understand their financial investment into their
future so they are able to plan accordingly. Please
note this overview is not inclusive of all expenses.

FULL-TIME UNDERGRAD COST

Tuition

Mandatory Fees

Health Insurance**

Book Rental***

TOTAL

$ 500

$ 1,130

$ 1,314

$ 360

$ 3,304

*Costs are listed by semester. Rounded figures are based on the 2019-2020 academic year. Subsequent year rates have not
yet been determined. Rates are subject to change by the University of North Carolina Board of Governors without notice.

FULL-TIME UNDERGRAD COST

Tuition

Mandatory Fees

Health Insurance**

Book Rental***

TOTAL

$ 2,500

$ 1,130

$ 1,314

$ 360

$ 5,304
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**Students with their own insurance have an opportunity to waive the fee by completing the waiver process at http://www.bcbsnc.com/student
***Book rental fees are optional but usually more cost effective to use.

RESIDENCE HALL             SIZE                                                                             

Butler Hall Double

Single

$ 2,445

$ 3,103

$ 2,445

$ 2,992

$ 3,649

University Towers Double

University Suites
Double

Single

Viking Tower
Triple/Double

    Single

$ 3,007

$ 3,667

Viking Village

       One

       Two

Four/Five

$ 3,700

$ 3,435

$ 4,074

 MEAL PLAN             SEMESTER COST             

Meal Plan 19 $ 1,713

$ 1,498

$ 1,284

Meal Plan 15

Meal Plan 10

ON-CAMPUS

 MEAL PLAN             SEMESTER COST             

Meal Plan 100 $ 642

Meal Plan 75

Meal Plan 50

Meal Plan 25

COMMUTER

$ 535

$ 428
$ 268

If you plan to stay on campus, please take note of housing and meal plan costs. Freshmen
are required to select Meal Plan 19. 

SEMESTER
COST

ROOM AND BOARD

OFFICE OF STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AND SCHOLARSHIPS
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