It is important for our future Vikings to fully understand their financial investment into their future so they are able to plan accordingly. Please note this overview is not inclusive of all expenses.



*Costs are listed by semester. Rounded figures are based on the 2019-2020 academic year. Subsequent year rates have not yet been determined. Rates are subject to change by the University of North Carolina Board of Governors without notice.

FULL-TIME UNDERGRAD COST		
Tuition	\$ 500	
Mandatory Fees	\$ 1,130	
Health Insurance**	\$ 1,314	
Book Rental***	\$ 360	
TOTAL	\$ 3,304	

FULL-TIME UNDERGRAD COST Tuition \$ 2,500 Mandatory Fees \$ 1,130 Health Insurance** \$ 1,314 Book Rental*** \$ 360 TOTAL \$ 5,304

^{***}Book rental fees are optional but usually more cost effective to use.



ROOM AND BOARD

If you plan to stay on campus, please take note of housing and meal plan costs. Freshmen are required to select Meal Plan 19.

RESIDENCE HALL	SIZE	SEMESTER COST
Butler Hall	Double	\$ 2,445
	Single	\$ 3,103
University Towers	Double	\$ 2,445
University Suites	Double	\$ 2,992
	Single	\$ 3,649
Viking Tower	Triple/Double	\$ 3,007
Viking Tower	Single	\$ 3,667
	One	\$ 3,700
Viking Village	Two	\$ 3,435
	Four/Five	\$ 4,074

ON-CAMPUS

MEAL PLAN	SEMESTER COST
Meal Plan 19	\$ 1,713
Meal Plan 15	\$ 1,498
Meal Plan 10	\$ 1,284

COMMUTER

MEAL PLAN	SEMESTER COST
Meal Plan 100	\$ 642
Meal Plan 75	\$ 535
Meal Plan 50	\$ 428
Meal Plan 25	\$ 268

OFFICE OF STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AND SCHOLARSHIPS

^{**}Students with their own insurance have an opportunity to waive the fee by completing the waiver process at http://www.bcbsnc.com/student